

Save a life, give blood

KUTA, BALI, INDONESIA, January 26, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On 23rd of January 2015, Avilla Hospitality and supported by Palang Merah Indonesia (PMI) held Blood Donation event "Save a Life, Give Blood". As the quarterly event and open to public, this first Avilla's Corporate Social Responsible (CSR) event of the year had attracted people to join and save lives.

The event was started at 1.30 pm until 5 pm. Placed at Avilla Hospitality Office, Istana Kuta Galeria – Central Parkir BW 1 No. 17, Kuta. Over 60 participants from Avilla Hospitality and all Avilla's business units have been contributed to the event. Hopefully this good deed also brings good feeling to all donors who participated on the event.

Avilla Hospitality Management Development is an innovative player in its field and has a vision to become a local champion in Bali. Established in 2010 and has inspired and managed 12 brands, including Le Jardin Villas as the first rain forest garden villa in Bali, Berry Amour Villas as the first thematic romance villa in Bali, Alindra Villa as the first cultural villa compound in Bali, and Kokonut Suites as the first suite with villa services in Bali. There are also Bliss



Surfer Hotel as the first surf themed hotel in Bali, Berry Hotel as the first value lifestyle hotel in Bali, Loft Legian Hotel as the first value lifestyle hotel in Legian, Berry Biz Hotel as the first creative business hotel in Bali, even Cozy Stay as the best value for money hotel in Denpasar. And for the F&B and Spa Group, there are Bale Udang as the first authentic prawn and bale experience in Bali and Taman Air Spa as the first day spa in Bali. Kindly visit <u>www.avilla-hotels.com</u> for learn Avilla more.



"

Hopefully this good deed also brings good feeling to all donors who participated on the event *I GAN Darma Suyasa, GM Avilla Hospitality Bali*

Alfiana Pontoh Avilla Hospitality +623613006000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.